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The restaurant from Riverside offers 26 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.0.
Romano's Italian Restaurant Chicago Pizzeria in Riverside offers an authentic Italian and Chicago pizzeria
experience in California. Enjoy a mix of traditional Italian dishes like angel hair al Pomodoro, rigatoni calabrese,
and veal Milanese, as well as unique pizzeria options including classic cheese pizza and customizable toppings.
The restaurant provides a casual yet upscale dining atmosphere with a quiet ambiance to enhance your culinary
experience.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/riverside/romanos-837/m/full-menu
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD
Enirées
GARLIC BREAD $5.0

Antipasti

SOUP OF THE DAY

Side Dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $7.0

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE $7.0

Al Forno*

CANNELLONI ALLA CALIFORNIA  $12.0

Balsed

LASAGNA $12.0
Soup & Chili
PASTA FAGIOLI $8.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

PIZZA

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

LINGUINE PESCATORE
SHRIMP ALFREDO

Soup & Salad

ROMANO'S SALAD
HOUSE MINESTRONE

Pesce

LINGUINE AND FRESH CLAMS
LINGUINE AND BLACK MUSSELS
SCAMPI ALLA PEARL

Pasta

EGGPLANT ROMANO

CANNELLONI ALLA
ROMANA

MANICOTTI
LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA
SPAGHETTI MARINARA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

$8.0

$20.0
$17.0

$17.0
$15.0
$18.0

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0
$13.0
$11.0
$12.0
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FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $13.0 LINGUINE ALL' AGLIO $12.0
285 E Alessandro BIvdCA 92508, Opening Hours:
Riverside, United States Monday 11:30 - 21:00

Tuesday 11:30 - 21:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 21:00
Thursday 11:30 - 21:00
Friday 11:30 - 23:00
Saturday 11:30 - 23:00
Sunday 11:30 - 21:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

