



Romanos Menu

https://menuweb.menu 285 E Alessandro BlvdCA 92508, Riverside, United States +19517807399





The restaurant from Riverside offers **26** different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$12.0. Romano's Italian Restaurant Chicago Pizzeria in Riverside offers an authentic Italian and Chicago pizzeria experience in California. Enjoy a mix of traditional Italian dishes like angel hair al Pomodoro, rigatoni calabrese, and veal Milanese, as well as unique pizzeria options including classic cheese pizza and customizable toppings. The restaurant provides a casual yet upscale dining atmosphere with a quiet ambiance to enhance your culinary experience.

Romanos Menu

Salads	
CAESAR SALAD	
Entrées	
GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0
Antipasti	
SOUP OF THE DAY	
Side Dishes	
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$7.0
Starters & Salads	
ANTIPASTO	
Sauces	
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$7.0
Al Forno*	
CANNELLONI ALLA CALIFORNIA	\$12.0
Baked	
LASAGNA	\$12.0
Soup & Chili	
PASTA FAGIOLI	\$8.0
These Types Of Dishes Ar	e



FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$8.0
Seafood	
LINGUINE PESCATORE	\$20.0
SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$17.0
Soup & Salad	
ROMANO'S SALAD	
HOUSE MINESTRONE	
Pesce	
LINGUINE AND FRESH CLAMS	\$17.0
LINGUINE AND BLACK MUSSELS	\$15.0
SCAMPI ALLA PEARL	\$18.0
Pasta	
EGGPLANT ROMANO	\$12.0
rtha stew: CANNELLONI ALLA ROMANA	\$12.0
MANICOTTI	\$11.0
LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$11.0
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$12.0

PIZZA

Being Served

Romanos Menu



FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

\$13.0

LINGUINE ALL' AGLIO

\$12.0

Romanos

285 E Alessandro BlvdCA 92508, Riverside, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 - 21:00 Tuesday 11:30 - 21:00 Wednesday 11:30 - 21:00 Thursday 11:30 - 21:00 Friday 11:30 - 23:00 Saturday 11:30 - 23:00 Sunday 11:30 - 21:00



Made with menuweb.menu